

C.A.No. 2427 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 5 In  
Civil Appeal No.2427/2002

CHAIRMAN, STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.C. AGARWAL & ANR.  
( For early hearing and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A.after summer vacation.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





